Incident Date

6/22/2021

6/22/2021
6/22/2021

6/22/2021
6/22/2021
6/22/2021

6/22/2021
6/22/2021
6/22/2021

6/22/2021

6/22/2021

6/22/2021
6/22/2021

6/22/2021
6/22/2021
6/22/2021
6/22/2021

6/22/2021
6/22/2021
6/22/2021
6/22/2021
6/22/2021

Report Number

RMP21-004444

RMP21-004445
RMP21-004446

RMP21-004447
RMP21-004448

RMP21-004449
RMP21-004450

RMP21-004451

RMP21-004452

RMP21-004453
RMP21-004454

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
3207 CENTRAL RD
2312 ALGONQUIN RD

ALGONQUIN RD /
ALGONQUIN PKWY

4738 ARBOR DR
1321 GOLF RD

GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN
RD

1951 PLUM GROVE RD
4700 ARBOR DR
5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR

3200 CAMPBELL ST

EUCLID AVE / VERMONT
ST

2814 CARDINAL DR
5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2785 ALG

5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR

4015 ALGONQUIN RD
5410 NEWPORT DR
3750 INDUSTRIAL AVE
1470 GOLF RD

4015 ALGONQUIN RD

Location Name

COACHLIGHT CONDOS

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

PANERA BREAD

BMO HARRIS BANK

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE
LAKE

CROSSROADS 3

THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE
LAKE

CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS

THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE
LAKE

MERCURY CENTER

UNLIMITED BLDG SERVICES

Incident

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TRAFFIC STOP

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

HOLD UP ALARM
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
TOWED VEHICLE LOG

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL

ALARM
TRAFFIC STOP

MOTORIST ASSIST
AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP
TOWED VEHICLE LOG

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
CODE 2

TOWED VEHICLE LOG

Disposition
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
CITATION ISSUED
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

6/23/2021 8:10:01 AM



Incident Date Report Number

6/22/2021

6/22/2021
6/22/2021
6/22/2021
6/22/2021
6/22/2021
6/22/2021

6/22/2021
6/22/2021
6/22/2021
6/22/2021

6/22/2021
6/22/2021
6/22/2021

6/22/2021
6/22/2021
6/22/2021
6/22/2021

6/22/2021

6/22/2021

6/22/2021
6/22/2021

RMP21-004455

RMP21-004456

RMP21-004457
RMP21-004458
RMP21-004460

RMP21-004459

RMP21-004461

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

4015 ALGONQUIN RD
5110 TOLLVIEW DR
4619 KINGS WALK DR
4359 LINCOLN AVE
1901 GOLF RD

2401 PLUM GROVE RD

2600 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

4551 TALL OAKS LN
2408 ALGONQUIN RD
PARK CENTR

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

SERVICE KING
4007
5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR

1800 WINNETKA CIR
5201 TOLLVIEW DR
HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE
APPROX LOC:4861

WEBER DR

APPROX LOC:4861
WEBER DR

APPROX LOC:4831
WEBER DR

5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR

EUCLID AVE / ROHLWING
RD

Location Name

STADIUM SPORTS CLUB

KINGSWALK CONDOS

MEADOWS CREDIT UNION

COACHLIGHT CONDOS

THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE
LAKE

MOTEL 6
PANASONIC

CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS

Incident

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
WIRELESS 911 INFO

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER
ELEVATOR TEST CALL
ELEVATOR TEST CALL

911 TEST CALL

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
TRAFFIC STOP
ELEVATOR TEST CALL

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
SUSPICIOUS PERSON

INVESTIGATION

ELEVATOR TEST CALL
SPECIAL

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ABANDONED AUTO
SPECIAL

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

6/23/2021 8:10:01 AM



Incident Date

6/22/2021
6/22/2021

6/22/2021
6/22/2021
6/22/2021
6/22/2021
6/22/2021
6/22/2021
6/22/2021
6/22/2021
6/22/2021

6/22/2021
6/22/2021
6/22/2021

6/22/2021
6/22/2021
6/22/2021
6/22/2021
6/22/2021
6/22/2021

6/22/2021

6/22/2021
6/22/2021

Report Number

RMP21-004462

RMP21-004463
RMP21-004464
RMP21-004465
RMP21-004466
RMP21-004467
RMP21-004467
RMP21-004468
RMP21-004469

RMP21-004470
RMP21-004471
RMP21-004472

RMP21-004473

RMP21-004474
RMP21-004475
RMP21-004476

RMP21-004478

RMP21-004479

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
1301 MEIJER DR
2801 ALGONQUIN RD

2900 GOLF RD

2408 ALGONQUIN RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
1460 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC: WILKE RD
3325 KIRCHOFF RD
3325 KIRCHOFF RD
4780 CALVERT DR

5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR

2831 NORTHAMPTON DR
4404 MAPLE CT

APPROX LOC: 3081
ORIOLE LN

2702 CAMPBELL ST

APPROX LOC: DRIVEWAY

2765 ALGONQUIN RD
APPROX LOC: RAMP
APPROX LOC: RAMP

APPROX LOC: 3648
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: S NEW
WILKE RD

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
1951 PLUM GROVE RD

Location Name
MEIJER STORE

PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE
LIVING

AJ GALLAGHER
COACHLIGHT CONDOS
RMPD

WALMART

PARK MEADOW CONDOS
PARK MEADOW CONDOS

THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE
LAKE

FULLERS CAR WASH

PEARL OF RM
BMO HARRIS BANK

Incident
DISTURBANCE
AMBULANCE CALL

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
INFO

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
TRAFFIC STOP

PUBLIC SERVICE

PUBLIC SERVICE
STATION REPORT
PARKING COMPLAINT

STATION REPORT
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP
WIRELESS 911 INFO
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL
HOLD UP ALARM

Disposition

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

6/23/2021 8:10:01 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
6/22/2021 RMP21-004480 APPROX LOC: TRAFFIC STOP

ALGONQUIN RD
6/22/2021 APPROX LOC:1906 PLUM KINGSWALK CONDOS WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

GROVE RD
6/22/2021 RMP21-004481 4805 WEBER DR FIREWORKS COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/22/2021 RMP21-004482 3355 KIRCHOFF RD PARK MEADOW CONDOS SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/22/2021 RMP21-004483 2513 HIGHLAND DR PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/22/2021 RMP21-004484 2400 ALGONQUIN RD COACHLIGHT CONDOS SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/22/2021 2508 DOVE ST AMBULANCE CALL
6/22/2021 RMP21-004485 2510 ALGONQUIN RD COACHLIGHT CONDOS FIELD INTERVIEW REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/22/2021 RMP21-004486 62/MAGN TRAFFIC STOP

6/23/2021 8:10:01 AM



