



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
6/22/2021		3207 CENTRAL RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/22/2021		2312 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/22/2021	RMP21-004444	ALGONQUIN RD / ALGONQUIN PKWY		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/22/2021		4738 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/22/2021	RMP21-004445	1321 GOLF RD	PANERA BREAD	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/22/2021	RMP21-004446	GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/22/2021	RMP21-004447	1951 PLUM GROVE RD	BMO HARRIS BANK	HOLD UP ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/22/2021	RMP21-004448	4700 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	CITATION ISSUED
6/22/2021		5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/22/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 3	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/22/2021		5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/22/2021	RMP21-004449	3200 CAMPBELL ST		ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/22/2021	RMP21-004450	EUCLID AVE / VERMONT ST		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/22/2021	RMP21-004451	2814 CARDINAL DR		MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/22/2021		5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/22/2021	RMP21-004452	2785 ALG		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/22/2021		5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/22/2021		4015 ALGONQUIN RD		TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/22/2021	RMP21-004453	5410 NEWPORT DR	MERCURY CENTER	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/22/2021	RMP21-004454	3750 INDUSTRIAL AVE	UNLIMITED BLDG SERVICES	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/22/2021		1470 GOLF RD		CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/22/2021		4015 ALGONQUIN RD		TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
6/22/2021		4015 ALGONQUIN RD	STADIUM SPORTS CLUB	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/22/2021		5110 TOLLVIEW DR		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/22/2021	<b>RMP21-004455</b>	4619 KINGS WALK DR	KINGSWALK CONDOS	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/22/2021		4359 LINCOLN AVE		AMBULANCE CALL	
6/22/2021		1901 GOLF RD		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/22/2021		2401 PLUM GROVE RD	MEADOWS CREDIT UNION	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/22/2021		2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR		ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/22/2021		4551 TALL OAKS LN		911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/22/2021		2408 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	
6/22/2021	<b>RMP21-004456</b>	PARK CENTR		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/22/2021		2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR		ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/22/2021	<b>RMP21-004457</b>	SERVICE KING		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/22/2021	<b>RMP21-004458</b>	4007		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/22/2021	<b>RMP21-004460</b>	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/22/2021	<b>RMP21-004459</b>	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	INVESTIGATION	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/22/2021		5201 TOLLVIEW DR	PANASONIC	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/22/2021		HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE		SPECIAL	
6/22/2021		APPROX LOC:4861 WEBER DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/22/2021		APPROX LOC:4861 WEBER DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/22/2021		APPROX LOC:4831 WEBER DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/22/2021	<b>RMP21-004461</b>	5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	ABANDONED AUTO	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/22/2021		EUCLID AVE / ROHLWING RD		SPECIAL	



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
6/22/2021	RMP21-004462	1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	DISTURBANCE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/22/2021		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/22/2021		2900 GOLF RD	AJ GALLAGHER	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/22/2021	RMP21-004463	2408 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/22/2021	RMP21-004464	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	INFO	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/22/2021	RMP21-004465	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/22/2021	RMP21-004466	APPROX LOC: WILKE RD		TRAFFIC STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/22/2021	RMP21-004467	3325 KIRCHOFF RD	PARK MEADOW CONDOS	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/22/2021	RMP21-004467	3325 KIRCHOFF RD	PARK MEADOW CONDOS	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/22/2021	RMP21-004468	4780 CALVERT DR		STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/22/2021	RMP21-004469	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/22/2021	RMP21-004470	2831 NORTHAMPTON DR		STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/22/2021	RMP21-004471	4404 MAPLE CT		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/22/2021	RMP21-004472	APPROX LOC: 3081 ORIOLE LN		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/22/2021		2702 CAMPBELL ST		AMBULANCE CALL	
6/22/2021	RMP21-004473	APPROX LOC: DRIVEWAY		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/22/2021		2765 ALGONQUIN RD	FULLERS CAR WASH	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/22/2021	RMP21-004474	APPROX LOC: RAMP		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/22/2021	RMP21-004475	APPROX LOC: RAMP		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/22/2021	RMP21-004476	APPROX LOC: 3648 ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/22/2021	RMP21-004478	APPROX LOC: S NEW WILKE RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/22/2021		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/22/2021	RMP21-004479	1951 PLUM GROVE RD	BMO HARRIS BANK	HOLD UP ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
6/22/2021	RMP21-004480	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/22/2021		APPROX LOC:1906 PLUM GROVE RD	KINGSWALK CONDOS	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/22/2021	RMP21-004481	4805 WEBER DR		FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/22/2021	RMP21-004482	3355 KIRCHOFF RD	PARK MEADOW CONDOS	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/22/2021	RMP21-004483	2513 HIGHLAND DR		PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/22/2021	RMP21-004484	2400 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/22/2021		2508 DOVE ST		AMBULANCE CALL	
6/22/2021	RMP21-004485	2510 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	FIELD INTERVIEW	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/22/2021	RMP21-004486	62/MAGN		TRAFFIC STOP	